
Student Usernames and Passwords

NAME CLASS USERNAME PASSWORD

1

Stephen Adams Algebra 1 stephenadams357 57fair

Matthew Akley Algebra 1 matthewakley357 21story

Mariam Aldihri Algebra 1 mariamaldihri357 bank29

Esther Almeida Algebra 1 estheralmeida357 thank78

Maryanna Barbosa Algebra 1 maryannabarbosa357 59room

Billie Blankenship Algebra 1 billieblankenship357 53start

Mosley Brand Algebra 1 mosleybrand357 end63

Camryn Brown Algebra 1 camrynbrown357 4shoe

Yusra Chabayta Algebra 1 yusrachabayta357 feed17

Barbara Chaves-Maciel Algebra 1 barbarachavesmaciel357 cloud33

Rai Cook Algebra 1 raicook357 fire35

Kara Corrigan Algebra 1 karacorrigan357 sharp79

Mariela Covarrubias Algebra 1 marielacovarrubias357 4tie

Senet Dey Algebra 1 senetdey357 shoe52

Sentwaki Drinker Algebra 1 sentwakidrinker357 91late

Isaac Elliot Algebra 1 isaacelliot357 9deal

Kian Godwin Algebra 1 kiangodwin357 78night

Hamzah Hilali Algebra 1 hamzahhilali357 brown34

Marcus Hilliard Algebra 1 marcushilliard357 mind88

Timothy Hoogstad Algebra 1 timothyhoogstad357 face28

Jayden House Algebra 1 jaydenhouse357 build57

Jacob Jones Algebra 1 jacobjones357 23baby

Hala Kiwan Algebra 1 halakiwan357 19move

Ludwin Lemus Algebra 1 ludwinlemus357 22face
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2

Tiani Louis Algebra 1 tianilouis357 care94

Julie Marmorosa Algebra 1 juliemarmorosa357 fill17

Neyah Mason Algebra 1 neyahmason357 35agree

Jaylin Morgan Algebra 1 jaylinmorgan357 90front

Phillip Morgan Algebra 1 phillipmorgan357 shoe31

Isabella Moura Algebra 1 isabellamoura357 scale1

Jasmine Nguyen Algebra 1 jasminenguyen357 stop65

Rodrigo Oros Diaz Algebra 1 rodrigoorosdiaz357 84heat

Divya Patel Algebra 1 divyapatel146 19family

Brianna Payne Algebra 1 briannapayne357 96time

Paula Piriz Algebra 1 paulapiriz357 46clear

Nicole Rich Drekha Algebra 1 nicolerichdrekha357 34city

Victoria Silva Algebra 1 victoriasilva357 5wind

Daniel Sivley Algebra 1 danielsivley357 busy22

Brianna Spikes Algebra 1 briannaspikes357 dry72

Jason Swann Algebra 1 jasonswann357 key55

Omari Thomas Algebra 1 omarithomas357 grass43

Thalles Tozzo Algebra 1 thallestozzo357 79break

Shawn Trotman Algebra 1 shawntrotman357 party39

Mayline Tumamao Algebra 1 maylinetumamao357 26bird

Marcus Uwumarogie Algebra 1 marcusuwumarogie357 56west

Anna Viera De Mello Algebra 1 annavierademello357 37winter

Travonne Wanjogu Algebra 1 travonnewanjogu357 70land

Andrah Wekesa Algebra 1 andrahwekesa357 glad29

Amyah Williams-Woodm Algebra 1 amyahwilliamswoodmore357 50street

Charles Wojcik-Calleiro Algebra 1 charleswojcikcalleiro357 85best

Jacqueline Aguirre Algebra 2 jacquelineaguirre357 air87

Christian Blackmon Algebra 2 christianblackmon357 75seed


